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REIMBURSEMENT
All claims for LT-PCS shall be filed by electronic claims submission 837P or on the CMS 1500
claim form. Providers must utilize the HIPAA compliant billing procedure code and modifier.
Refer to Appendix E for information about procedure code, unit of service and current
reimbursement rate.

. The claim submission date cannot precede the date the service was rendered.

o Claims cannot be span-dated for a specified time-period. Each line on the claim
form must represent billing for a single date of service.

Services to Multiple Recipients in the Same Home by the Same Provider

Providers who provide services to more than one recipient in the same household must bill
separately for each recipient based on his/her Plan of Care.
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